Top Ten Team Scores

71st Big 10 Wrestling Tournament

Team Champion

At Northwestern

Outstanding Wrestler Barry Davis -

1 lowa 195.5 (8)
2 Wisconsin 1055 (1)
3 Michigan 99.5
4 Northwestern 60.75
5 Michigan State 60

Champions and Place Winners

118

126

134

142

150

158

167

177

190

UNL

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:

Egeland, Matt - lowa (6-3)
Johnson, Ken - Indiana (8-8, 6-2)
Davis, Barry - lowa (6-4)

DePetro, Steve - Northwestern (WFT)
Jordan, Jim - Wisconsin (3-1)
Fisher, John - Michigan (14-7)
Dresser, Kevin - lowa (3-2)
Cantini, Ron - Michigan State (WFT)
Heffernan, Jim - lowa (8-6)
Rosman, Mike - Northwestern (3-1)
Kistler, Marty - lowa (2-1)
Richman, Mark - Wisconsin (7-5)
Kistler, Lindley - lowa (8-4)

Isom, Rudy - Wisconsin (4-3)
Chiapparelli, Rico - lowa (17-7)
White, Tony - Michigan State (WDF)
Goldman, Duane - lowa (10-4)
Elbin, Bill - Michigan (11-6)

Moxley, Don - Ohio State (4-3)
Wilbur, Steve - lowa (6-1)

Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

lowa - 195.5 Points

lowa
6 lllinois 56
7 Ohio State 40 (1)
8 Minnesota 34.75
9 Purdue 34
10 Indiana 26.5

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:

4th

Waters, William - Michigan
Harp, Jeff - illinois

McFarland, Joe - Michigan
Spellman, Gene - Wisconsin
Randall, Greg - lowa

Healy, Keith - lllinois

Giura, John - Wisconsin
Lilovich, Joe - Purdue

Root, Charlie - Michigan State
Jordan, Jeff - Wisconsin

Blazeff, Ernie - Michigan State
Lilovich, Dave - Purdue
Evans, Greg - Minnesota
Kraft, Mike - Northwestern

Rechsteiner, Scott - Michigan
Manning, Terry - Wisconsin

Durbin, Regis - Northwestern
McCracken, Mark - lllinois
Trost, Kirk - Michigan

: Nelson, Steve - lllinois

1985 |



