71st Big 10 Wrestling Tournament At Northwestern

Team Champion lowa - 195.5 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Barry Davis - Iowa

Top Ten Team Scores Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

1 Iowa	195.5 (8)	6 Illinois 5	3
2 Wisconsin	105.5 (1)	7 Ohio State 4	0 (1)
3 Michigan	99.5	8 Minnesota 34.7	5
4 Northwestern	60.75	9 Purdue 3-	4
5 Michigan State	60	10 Indiana 26.	5

Champions and Place Winners

118	Egeland, Matt - Iowa (6-3) Johnson, Ken - Indiana (8-8, 6-2)	Waters, William - Michigan Harp, Jeff - illinois
126	Davis, Barry - Iowa (6-4) DePetro, Steve - Northwestern (WFT)	McFarland, Joe - Michigan Spellman, Gene - Wisconsin
134	Jordan, Jim - Wisconsin (3-1) Fisher, John - Michigan (14-7)	Randall, Greg - Iowa Healy, Keith - Illinois
142	Dresser, Kevin - Iowa (3-2) Cantini, Ron - Michigan State (WFT)	Giura, John - Wisconsin Lilovich, Joe - Purdue
150	Heffernan, Jim - Iowa (8-6) Rosman, Mike - Northwestern (3-1)	Root, Charlie - Michigan State Jordan, Jeff - Wisconsin
158	Kistler, Marty - Iowa (2-1) Richman, Mark - Wisconsin (7-5)	Blazeff, Ernie - Michigan State Lilovich, Dave - Purdue
167	Kistler, Lindley - Iowa (8-4) Isom, Rudy - Wisconsin (4-3)	Evans, Greg - Minnesota Kraft, Mike - Northwestern
177	Chiapparelli, Rico - Iowa (17-7) White, Tony - Michigan State (WDF)	Rechsteiner, Scott - Michigan Manning, Terry - Wisconsin
190	Goldman, Duane - Iowa (10-4) Elbin, Bill - Michigan (11-6)	Durbin, Regis - Northwestern McCracken, Mark - Illinois
UNL	Moxley, Don - Ohio State (4-3) Wilbur, Steve - Iowa (6-1)	Trost, Kirk - Michigan Nelson, Steve - Illinois